BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 04.02.2025,

SR.
No

01
02
03

04

05
06
07
08
09

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

CASE No.

ID No.275/2021
ID No.276/2021
ID No.277/2021

ID No.278/2021

ID No. 15/2019
ID No.109A/2019
ID No.116/2021
ID No. 23/2022

ID No.121/2022

ID No.166/2022

ID No. 27/2016
ID No. 28/2016
ID No. 29/2016
ID No. 30/2016
ID No. 31/2016
ID No. 32/2016
ID No. 34/2016
ID No. 36/2016
ID No. 37/2016
ID No. 38/2016
ID No. 17/2018
ID No.210/2018
ID No. 59/2021
ID No.227/2021

ID No.317/2021

NAME OF APPELLANT

REJOINDER

Sh.Karan Singh S/oDeep Chand
Sh. Karan Singh S/o Ram Mehar
Sh. Ramesh Kumar

Sh. Rajesh Kumar

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Indian Qil Corporation & Anr.
Indian Qil Corporation & Anr.
Indian Qil Corporation & Anr.

Indian Qil Corporation & Anr.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.
Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.
Sh. Ram Raj & 03 Ors.
Sh. Sunil Kumar

Sh. Sushil Kumar

Sh. Vipin Kumar

EVIDENCE

Sh. Mohan Lal

Sh. Ram Nath

Sh. Jitender

Sh. Ashok Kumar

Sh. Vinod Kumar

Sh. Umesh Chand

Sh. Kamal

Sh. Pintu

Sh. Chand Singh

Sh. Sonu

Sh. Raj Kumar

Sh. Lal Bhadur Pal & 06 Ors.
Sh. Ram Prakash Guijjar
Sh. Praveen Kumar

Smt. Mukesh Kumari

Delhi University & Ors.
Delhi University & Ors.
B.HEL

Bank Of India

C.PW.D.

National Institute of Plant Genome

Research

D.ILAL. & Ors.

D.ILA.L. & Ors.

D.ILAL. & Ors.

D.ILAL. & Ors.

D.I.AL. & Ors.

D.ILAL. & Ors.

D.I.AL. & Ors.

D.I.AL. & Ors.

D.I.A.L. & Ors.

D.I.A.L. & Ors.

Spice Jet Ltd.

Central Ware-housing Corp.& Ors.
NSIC & Anr.

Engineer India Ltd & Ors.

EDM.C.

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

13.05.2025
13.05.2025
13.05.2025
13.05.2025
13.05.2025
13.05.2025
13.05.2025
13.05.2025
13.05.2025
13.05.2025
13.05.2025
13.05.2025
06.05.2025
06.05.2025
06.05.2025



26 |ID No.318/2021 Sh. Manoj Kumar EDM.C. 06.05.2025

27 D No.49/2019 |Sh. Suresh Rajak & 142 Ors. C.PW.D. 06.05.2025

28 |ID No. 20/2017 |Sh. Sartap Sarbarwal Wadia Institute of Himalaya Geology 06.05.2025

29 D No. 6072019 |Sh. Jagan Singh & 06 Ors. C.PWD. 06.05.2025

30 [ID No.253/2019 [Sh. Rajender Kumar Oriental Bank of Commerce 06.05.2025
ARGUMENTS

National Institute of Tuberculosis &

31 ID No.196/2022 Sh. Mithilesh Kumar Tiwari

Respiratory Diseases

32 |ID No. 66/2023 |Sh. Subhash & 60 Ors. B.H.E.L. & Anr.

Due to administrative reasons the cases listed for hearing on 04.02.2025 are adjourned at Sr.
No.11 to 30 for the dates shown against next date of hearing columns.



